
Cambridge University Real Tennis Club
Brown Shipley Autumn Doubles League 2024 Div 4

Event Details Teams 5 members, of whom 3 play in each match. All matches are marked by a professional. A
match consists of 3 rubbers, 1&1 v 1&2, 1&3 V 1&3 and 2&3 V 2&3 . All rubbers are played off
current handicap at the time of the match, 1st to 9 Games There are 2 points for each rubber won,
and 1 extra point for winning the match. Captains are responsible for selecting team players.

Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 0 singles 3 doubles: 1&2v1&2 | 1&3v1&3 | 2&3v2&3

Team Members
Frog Eric Nutter {c} / John Trapp [Cambridge] / Jeremy Davidson

Ally's Army Alasdair Bovaird {c} / Lucy Caines / Ben Fawkes / Karl Backhurst

Dynamos James Dowson {c} / Ian Glasscock / Simon Goodman / Alex Ridgeon

Wranglers Greg Knight / Rupert Kirby / Harry Purvis

Unbeatables James Stevens / James Squier {c} / Barnaby Perks / Bernie Carpenter / Jonathan
Becher

Order of Play

5:30PM Thu 3 Oct 2024 Cambridge Blue

() Unbeatables Dynamos ()

5:30PM Thu 17 Oct 2024 Cambridge Blue

() Wranglers Unbeatables ()

5:30PM Thu 24 Oct 2024 Cambridge Blue

() Frog Ally's Army ()

5:30PM Thu 31 Oct 2024 Cambridge Blue

() Dynamos Wranglers ()

5:30PM Thu 7 Nov 2024 Cambridge Blue

() Unbeatables Frog ()

5:30PM Thu 14 Nov 2024 Cambridge Blue

() Ally's Army Wranglers ()

5:30PM Thu 21 Nov 2024 Cambridge Blue

() Dynamos Frog ()

5:30PM Thu 28 Nov 2024 Cambridge Blue

() Ally's Army Unbeatables ()

5:30PM Thu 5 Dec 2024 Cambridge Blue

() Frog Wranglers ()

5:30PM Thu 12 Dec 2024 Cambridge Blue

() Dynamos Ally's Army ()
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